
materiale bransament apa

I.D.: 92459026

Data publicarii	26.01.24	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 819,98 RON - 819,98 RON

Descriere: Capac EF Ø50 1 buc. x 41,28 = 42,28 lei 2. Teu EF bransare Ø50x32 2buc. x 192,77 = 385,54 lei 3. Robinet apa 3/4" FI-FI 3 buc.x21,85 = 65,55 lei 4.Reductie EF Ø50/32 1 buc.x18,72 = 18,72 lei 5.Mufa mixta Ø32*3/4 FE 3 buc.x4,23= 12,69 lei 6.Mufa EF Ø32 2 buc.x14,73= 29,46 lei 7.Reductie EF Ø50/40 2 buc.x24,17= 48,34 lei 8.Teu EF bransare Ø63x25 1 buc.x198,75= 198,75 lei 9.Reductie EF Ø32/25 1 buc.x19,65= 19,65 lei TOTAL: 819,98 le
